401.Contact our customer service teamShop online at shop.edwardsvacuum.com
Vacuum Fittings
and Valves
Features and benefits
•	 Low capital cost
•	 Convenient NW16, 25, 40, 50 sizes
•	 Optional BSP threaded versions
•	 Easy to use manual operation

Vacuum Fittings
and Valves
Ordering information
Product description Order no:
IBV16MKS Ball Valve NW16 C36000100
IBV16MS Ball Valve ½" BSP C36000110
IBV25MKS Ball Valve NW25 C36000200
IBV25MS Ball Valve 1” BSP C36000210
IBV40MKS Ball Valve NW40 C36000300
IBV40MS Ball Valve 1.1/2” BSP C36000310
IBV50MKS Ball Valve NW50 C36000400
IBV50MS Ball Valve 2” BSP C36000410
 IBV series vacuum ball valves
IBV
Construction materials
Body/Ball AISI 316L stainless steel